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RELACAO DOS CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS

Amanda Cerqueira De Almeida

Ana Maria Da Silva

Cristiane Natalia Angelino Gomes
Cristiane Meireles De Oliveira —
Custodio Jovencio Barbosa Filho
Dacimara Conceigéo Siqueira De Assis
Denise Maria Reis

Egquimaria Marques

Elizete Raimunda Pereira

. Elza Maria Da Cunha

. Francyelle Rodrigues Moura

. Gabriela Lucas Rocha

. Jaqueline Cristina Da Silva Carvalho Barbosa
. Leandro Rezende Batista

. Livia Maria Lourenco Dos Reis Paiva

. Luciene Cruz Rocha

. Marcio Fernando Da Silva

. Marcos Antbnio Rossi

. Maria De Lourdes Moreira Mendes

. Mariane Da Piedade Oliveira

. Mirlaine Morais Da Silva

. Neide Ramos —

. Patricia Auxiliadora Pereira Marques

. Rosiane Aparecida Pereira Da Silva

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Rosimeire Ferreira Diniz

Sandro Pires Alexandrino Barreto
Sueli Figueiredo De Oliveira
Valdinéia Campos Dos Santos Aurélio
Vinicius Campos De Oliveira

Wesley Marques Da Silva



